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Kenneth Greatrex Robinson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kenneth Greatrex Robinson
Postcode

Date of birth June 1921

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INTERNATIONAL MARINE BUNKER
AND OIL (LONDON) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL MARINE BUNKER
AND OIL (LONDON) LIMITED
NAFTA (UK) LIMITED

ARCOS LIMITED

RUSSIAN OIL PRODUCTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02718957

02718957

00248307

00168179

00200034

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901080444

901080444

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/08/1992

19/06/1992

06/06/1992

16/07/1991

06/06/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/10/1994 Director

Company
Secretary
30/06/1997 Company
Secretary
01/01/2005 Company
Secretary
30/06/1997 Company
Secretary



